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Samuel Eto’o: Experienced striker leads Russian
newcomers Anzhi into first meeting with English
opposition against Liverpool at Anfield
Eto’o: Record in European competition
Champions League
Europa League
Honours

Games: 73
Games: 17
CL winner 2006, 09, 10
Barcelona (2), Inter

Goals: 30
Goals: 12

STANDINGS
Liverpool - Anzhi
Young Boys - Udinese
Atletico - Academica
Hapoel Tel Aviv - Plzen
M’gladbach - Marseille
Limassol - Fenerbahce
Newcastle - Club Brugge
Maritimo - Bordeaux
Steaua - Molde
Stuttgart - Copenhagen
PSV Eindhoven - Solna
Dnipro - Napoli
Videoton - Basel
Genk - Sporting
Rubin Kazan - Neftci
Inter - Partizan
Sparta - Kiryat Shmona
Lyon - Athletic Bilbao
P’thinaikos - Lazio
Maribor - Tottenham
Rosenborg - Metalist
Rapid - Leverkusen
Helsingborgs - Hannover
Levante - Twente
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B Atletico Madrid
Viktoria Plzen
Academica
Hapoel Tel Aviv
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A Anzhi 
Udinese
Liverpool
Young Boys
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D Newcastle Utd
Bordeaux
Club Brugge
Maritimo
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C Marseille
Fenerbahce
M’gladbach
Limassol
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F Dnipro
Napoli
PSV Eindhoven
Solna
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E Steaua Bucharest
Molde
Copenhagen
Stuttgart
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H Internazionale
Rubin Kazan
Neftci Baku
Partizan
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G Genk
Videoton
Basel
Sporting
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J Lazio
Maribor
Tottenham
Panathinaikos
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I Olympique Lyon
Sparta Prague
Kiryat Shmona
Athletic Bilbao
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L Hannover
Levante
Twente
Helsingborgs

1
0
0
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4
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K Metalist Kharkiv
Leverkusen
Rosenborg
Rapid Vienna

2
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4
4
3
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Away team has
failed to score in
nearly half of all
matches, while home
teams average 1.79
goals per game

AWAY DAYS: Visiting teams account for 
just 9 wins in this season’s competition

Goals scored:

Home wins
Draws
Away wins

47.9%
33.3%
18.8%

16
9

23

Home
86

Away
50


